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Tipo 
Type

Altezza
(mm)
Height 
(mm)

Grado di 
conicità
Conicity 
degree

Q.tà  minima
personalizzaz.
Minimum
quantity for
special printing

Minicono H112

Minicono H140

Minicono H155

112

140

155

50.000

50.000

50.000

20°

14°

14°

Pezzi
per
scatola
Pieces 
per box

3.600

3.500

2.550

Dimensione
scatola (cm)
Box 
dimension 
(cm)

Peso lordo
scatola (kg)
Box gross
weight (kg)

Cartoni 
per bancale
Box per 
pallet

Dimensione
bancale (cm)
Pallet 
dimension 
(cm)

40x27x22

40x27x22

41x28x23

3,8

4

4

77

77

70

100x120

100x120

100x120


